

Indiana Medicaid Network Effective Date Policy

Effective Jan. 1, 2022

The effective date for all network participation requests for Indiana Medicaid are assigned and should be followed for all provider types and for all delegated provider networks. The same effective date policy will be in place regardless of whether the network participation request is for a hospital/ancillary provider or a practitioner. Providers must be fully enrolled and effective as an Indiana Health Coverage Program (IHCP) provider prior to becoming effective with

parties. However, in instances where the network participation process extends for a time period longer than the standard timeframe, CareSource will not hold providers to the timely filing limit for claims rendered before the provider is 0.7 (c)-[Brl965ermd effng li 0.7m1.301 To



PARTNER with *Purpose*

Provider Network Participation S.95.8 (r)2 (6m1p/)]TJ 0- 754EMC .7 (ion)]T0agl8ody/P <</MCI3on >>BDC /T